
Academic Calendar updates (including half days/early dismissal such as Grandparents Day and others)  
will be communicated via our website (www.tcsweb.org), Facebook, Instagram and other methods as needed. 

 
 

                                              TTRRIINNIITTYY  CCHHRRIISSTTIIAANN  SSCCHHOOOOLL  
                                                  22002255--2266  AACCAADDEEMMIICC  CCAALLEENNDDAARR                                                   

  

Wednesday-Friday, Monday July 30-31, August 1, 4 Pre-planning Days 
Tuesday  August 5 Open House- K4/K/EL/ MS/HS 
Thursday August 7 First Day of 2025-26 School Year 
Friday August 29 Early Dismissal Day 
Monday September 1 Labor Day – No School 
Friday October 10 End of First Quarter  
Friday October 10 Early Dismissal Day 
Monday October 13 Fall Break – No School 
Tuesday October 14 Teacher Training/Work Day – No School 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday October 15 Report Cards 

Friday November 21 Early Dismissal Day 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break – No School 
Friday December 12 Review Day (MS/HS) 
Monday-Thursday December 15-18 

 
First Semester Exams  
(Half Days for MS/HS) 

Thursday December 18 Early Dismissal Day for Students 
Friday December 19 MS/HS First Semester Exam Makeup Day 

Teacher Work Day 
End of Second Quarter/First Semester  

Monday-Monday December 22-January 5 Christmas Break – No School 
Monday January 5 Teacher Training/Work Day 
Tuesday January 6 Second Semester Begins- Students Return 

Report Cards 
Monday-Friday January 5-9 Service Emphasis Week  
Monday January 19 MLK Day – No School 
Friday-Monday February 13-16 Winter Break – No School 
Friday March 6 End of Third Quarter  
Monday March 9 Report Cards  
Friday March 27 Teacher Training/Work Day – No School 
Monday-Wednesday March 30- April 1 ITBS (Grades 1-8) 
Thursday April 2  ITBS Makeup Day 
Friday April 3 Good Friday- No School 
Monday-Friday April 6-10 Spring Break- No School 
Thursday  May 7 Middle School/High School Honors Program 
Friday May 8 Review Day (MS/HS) 
Monday-Thursday May 11-14 Second Semester Exams (Half Days for MS/HS) 
Tuesday May 12 Kindergarten Graduation 
Wednesday May 13 Elementary Honors Day 

Last Day of 2025-26 School Year for K/EL 
Half Day-Early Dismissal 

Thursday May 14 End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester 
Last Day of 2025-26 School Year for MS/HS 
Half Day- Early Dismissal 

Friday May 15 MS/HS Second Semester Exam Makeup Day 
High School Graduation 

Friday-Tuesday May 15, 18-19 Post-planning Days  
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